SF0109SS001

1 2 3	Page	1-line 2	After "council;" insert "amending membership of the council as specified;".
4 5 6	Page	1-line 14	Delete "fifteen (15)" and insert "eleven (11)".
7 8	Page	2-line 1	After "Wyoming" insert "or a designee".
9 10 11 12	Page	2-line 5	After "council" insert "or a designee of the selected Wyoming community college president".
13 14 15	Page	2-lines 8 and 9	Delete entirely and renumber as necessary.
16 17	Page	2-line 12	Delete "her" and insert "a".
18 19 20	Page	2-line 14	Delete "Two (2) members" and insert "One (1) member".
21 22 23	Page	3-lines 4 thro	necessary.
24 25 26	Page	3-lines 15 thro	ough 17 Delete entirely and renumber as necessary.
27 28	Page	6-line 5	After "direct." delete balance of line.
29 30	Page	6-line 6 and 7	Delete entirely.
31	Page	6-line 17	Delete "shall" and insert "may". COE, CHAIRMAN